
Game Statistics for March 2022
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Profit
#5360 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 01/03/2022 19 76 1 $4.00 $300.00 $10.50 $57.90 $231.60 $291.79 1.27 $24.13 $60.00 $22.40 $1.60 $183.66

#11229 KDBC 7:00 Wednesday 02/03/2022 13 52 $4.00 $208.00 $7.28 $40.14 $160.58 $202.31 1.27 $16.51 $60.00 $6.40 $0.00 $119.40

#16662 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 03/03/2022 12 48 4 $4.00 $176.00 $6.16 $33.97 $135.87 $171.19 1.27 $15.24 $60.00 $6.40 $12.80 $76.75

#19556 Mentor Pairs 6:30 PM Thursday 03/03/2022 11 44 2 $3.00 $126.00 $4.41 $24.32 $97.27 $122.55 1.27 $13.97 $60.00 $3.20 $0.00 $45.38

#22795 & 22786 KDBC Friday 04/03/2022 19 76 2 $4.00 $296.00 $10.36 $57.13 $228.51 $287.90 1.27 $24.13 $60.00 $25.60 $3.20 $174.97

#34167 KDBC 6:30 Sunday 06/03/2022 5 20 2 $4.00 $72.00 $2.52 $13.90 $55.58 $70.03 1.27 $6.35 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $13.68

#39022 KDBC 1:15 Monday 07/03/2022 17 68 2 $4.00 $264.00 $9.24 $50.95 $203.81 $256.78 1.27 $21.59 $60.00 $25.60 $6.40 $143.19

#44351 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 08/03/2022 16 64 2 $4.00 $248.00 $8.68 $47.86 $191.46 $241.22 1.27 $20.32 $60.00 $22.40 $4.80 $133.70

#50396 KDBC 7:00 Wednesday 09/03/2022 15 60 4 $4.00 $224.00 $7.84 $43.23 $172.93 $217.87 1.27 $19.05 $60.00 $6.40 $0.00 $132.42

#55796 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 10/03/2022 10 40 1 $4.00 $156.00 $5.46 $30.11 $120.43 $151.73 1.27 $12.70 $60.00 $6.40 $6.40 $66.23

#61747 & 61738 KDBC 1:15 Friday 11/03/2022 22 88 4 $4.00 $336.00 $11.76 $64.85 $259.39 $326.81 1.27 $27.94 $60.00 $32.00 $6.40 $200.47

#71507 & 71511 Pairs KDBC Saturday 12/03/2022 8 32 4 $4.00 $112.00 $3.92 $21.62 $86.46 $108.94 1.27 $10.16 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $38.78

#72952 KDBC 6:30 Sunday 13/03/2022 5 20 2 $4.00 $72.00 $2.52 $13.90 $55.58 $70.03 1.27 $6.35 $50.00 $3.20 $0.00 $10.48

#77488 KDBC 1:15 Monday 14/03/2022 15 60 2 $4.00 $232.00 $8.12 $44.78 $179.10 $225.65 1.27 $19.05 $60.00 $25.60 $6.40 $114.60

#82704 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 15/03/2022 18 72 4 $4.00 $272.00 $9.52 $52.50 $209.98 $264.56 1.27 $22.86 $60.00 $22.40 $8.00 $151.30

#88664 KDBC 7:00 Wednesday 16/03/2022 11 44 2 $4.00 $168.00 $5.88 $32.42 $129.70 $163.40 1.27 $13.97 $60.00 $3.20 $0.00 $86.23

Face to Face Wednesday afternoon 16/03/2022 5 20 2 $8.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $144.00 1.27 $6.35 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $60.00 $27.65

#93962 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 17/03/2022 12 48 4 $4.00 $176.00 $6.16 $33.97 $135.87 $171.19 1.27 $15.24 $60.00 $12.80 $12.80 $70.35

#99691 & 99683 KDBC Friday 18/03/2022 14 56 $4.00 $224.00 $7.84 $43.23 $172.93 $217.87 1.27 $17.78 $60.00 $12.80 $6.40 $120.89

#14633 KDBC 1:15 Monday 21/03/2022 18 72 $4.00 $288.00 $10.08 $55.58 $222.34 $280.12 1.27 $22.86 $60.00 $28.80 $11.20 $157.26

#23363 Monday Evening I/N Mentor 21/03/2022 6 24 $3.00 $72.00 $2.52 $13.90 $55.58 $70.03 1.27 $7.62 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12.41

#19575 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 22/03/2022 19 76 3 $4.00 $292.00 $10.22 $56.36 $225.42 $284.01 1.27 $24.13 $60.00 $22.40 $6.40 $171.08

#25634 KDBC 7:00 Wednesday 23/03/2022 15 60 2 $4.00 $232.00 $8.12 $44.78 $179.10 $225.65 1.27 $19.05 $60.00 $6.40 $0.00 $140.20

#31013 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 24/03/2022 13 52 4 $4.00 $192.00 $6.72 $37.06 $148.22 $186.75 1.27 $16.51 $60.00 $9.60 $12.80 $87.84

#36996 & 37004 KDBC Friday 25/03/2022 16 64 3 $4.00 $244.00 $8.54 $47.09 $188.37 $237.33 1.27 $20.32 $60.00 $9.60 $6.40 $141.01

#42654 KDBC Team Game 12:30 Saturday 26/03/2022 12 48 6 $4.00 $168.00 $5.88 $32.42 $129.70 $163.40 1.27 $15.24 $60.00 $0.00 $3.20 $84.96

#47931 KDBC 6:30 Sunday 27/03/2022 3 12 3 $4.00 $36.00 $1.26 $6.95 $27.79 $35.02 1.27 $3.81 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($18.79)

#52740 KDBC 1:15 Monday 28/03/2022 17 68 $4.00 $272.00 $9.52 $52.50 $209.98 $264.56 6.35 $107.95 $60.00 $28.80 $11.20 $56.61

#57901 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 29/03/2022 18 72 4 $5.00 $340.00 $11.90 $65.62 $262.48 $330.70 6.35 $114.30 $60.00 $20.80 $4.80 $130.80

Face to Face Wednesday afternoon 30/03/2022 4 16 2 $8.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $112.00 1.27 $5.08 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 $6.92

#2958 Pairs KDBC 7:00 Ukraine Relief 30/03/2022 14 56 2 $5.00 $270.00 $9.45 $52.11 $208.44 $262.61 6.35 $88.90 $60.00 $6.40 $0.00 $107.31

#6129 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 31/03/2022 11 44 2 $5.00 $210.00 $7.35 $40.53 $162.12 $204.26 6.35 $69.85 $60.00 $3.20 $12.80 $58.41

32

* 35 of the 70 free players were robots 413 1,652 75 * $4,846.62 $6,362.26 $829.31 $1,860.00 $372.80 $144.00 $110.00 $3,046.15

Support Your Club Games $7.69 $9.69 $9.69

$4,854.31 $6,371.95 $3,055.84

HST $733.06 ($95.41) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $637.65

Balance $5,638.89 $733.90 $2,418.19

 Exchange Rate $1.260 6,115.95 actual deposit 12 Apr 22 from ACBL


